
IHSAA Week NIC GIRLS GOLF SCORES 2015

# 4 1st Practice: Fri July 31, 2015

# 5 1st Contest: Mon Aug 3 NIC - 1  Wed/Thur/Fri, Aug 5,6,7

Adams 211, Elk. Central 241, Clay 262

Penn 168, Jimtown 268

Mishawaka forfeits to St. Joseph 

Glenn 213, Washington 300

OFF - Riley, Bre, MM

Penn vs New Prairie, NP vs Jimtown 0n 8/14

# 6 NIC - 2  Mon/Tue, Aug 10 or 11 NIC - 3 Wed/Thur/Fri, Aug 12,13,14

Jimtown 234, Riley 248, Clay 287 St. Joe 195, Wash 278, Clay Incomplete

Bremen 199, Elk Central 244, NP 253 Glenn 212,Elk. Central 243, Mishawaka 260

Penn 185, Glenn 228,  Adams  245 Adams 213, NP 226, Marian 235

St. Joseph 185, Marian 242 Bremen 208, Riley 253

Penn 179, New Prairie 237 - NIC -1 NP 217, Jimtown 251 on 8/14 - NIC-1

OFF - Wash, Mish OFF - Jim, Penn

# 7 NIC - 4   Mon/Tue,  Aug 17 or 18 NIC - 5  Wed/Thur, Aug 19 or 20

Penn 173, Bremen 222, Clay 291 Glenn 207, Marian 243, Clay incomplete

Jimtown, St. Joe @ Elk. Central Ppd until 9/8 Elk. Central 220, Riley 237, Washington 261

Riley, Glenn @ New Prairie Ppd until 9/10 Bremen 206, Adams 226, Mishawaka 254

Penn 173, St. Joseph 182

OFF - Adams, Wash, MM, Mish OFF - Jim, NP

# 8 NIC - 6  Mon/Tue, Aug 24 or 25 NIC - 7  Wed/Thur, Aug 26 or 27

St. Joseph 201, Adams 234, Riley 263 Adams 222, Jimtown 267, Washington 277

Jimtown 227, Marian 241, Mishawaka 264 Bremen 196, Saint Joseph 205, Glenn 209

Clay 218, New Prairie 228 Penn 166, Mishawaka 230, Riley 235

Penn 179, Washington 278 Elk. Central 235, Marian 239

OFF - EC, Bre, JG OFF - Clay, NP

# 9 NIC - 8  Mon/ Tue, Aug 31 or Sep 1 NIC - 9 Wed/ Thur, Sep 2 or 3

Mishawaka 236, NP 243, Washington 246 Bremen 181, Marian 236, Washington 278

Bremen 199, Jimtown 231 St. Joseph 201, New Prairie 235

Marian 258, Riley 263 Glenn 209, Jimtown 260

Penn 178,  Elk. Central 225 Mishawaka 217, Clay 241

OFF - Clay, Adams, SJ, JG OFF - EC, Adams, Riley, Penn



# 10 NIC - 10  Mon/Tue, Sep 7 or 8 NIC Tournament - Sat Sep 12

Penn 167, Marian 225 Host school - Mishawaka

All 13 schools at Eberhart

Bremen - NIC Girl's Golf Chair

Make-Up Glenn,219, New Prairie 226, Riley 245

Make-Up Saint Joseph 197, Elkhart Central 236, Jimtown 248

# 11 Wed/Thur/ Fri/Sat - Sep 16-19 IHSAA Sectional

# 12 Sat Sep 26 IHSAA Regional

# 13 Fri/ Sat Oct 2-3 IHSAA State Finals

NIC Girls' Golf Standings as of Sep 9Final NIC Dual Match Records

Penn 12-0

Bremen 11-1

Saint Joseph 10-2

Glenn 9-3

SB Adams 8-4

Elkhart Central 7-5

Jimtown 5-7

Marian 4-8

Mishawaka 4-8

New Prairie 4-8

SB Riley 2-10

SB Clay 1-11

SB Washington 1-11


